WS-G18-

Air Flow

Cooling Capacity

Recommended Heating
Capacity by Heating
Elements

Maximum Heating Capacity
by Heating Elements
Power Supply

Operating Current (cooling)
Power Consumption’

COP Cooling

md/h
BTUM
kW

BTU/Mh

kW

BTU/Mh
kW

A
kW

Techica Dt s ore-1 | wota- |
CFM 600

1020
18,500
54

10,230

3.0

15,345
4.5
220V /1PH /50Hz
7.0
1.48
3.7

PACKAGED TYPE

PWS-G18

Cogo | pwsota | pws arev
CFM 600

Air Flow

Coil Face Area

Fan Model
Number of Fans
Motor Power

Water Flow

Water Pressure Drop
Water Tube Diameter
Dimensions Lx D x H
Weight

Noise Level*

md/h
ft2
m2

w
GPM
L/M
KPa
Inch
cm
Kg
dBA

93 x 60 x 41
69.0 83.0

1020
1.2
0.11
DD 7x 10
1
90
5
18.9
13.0
1/2
75x45x 128

41

* Noise level at 1.5m distance, from exposed ducted units.
** Tube outlet side can be changed.

Notes:

" Heating Elements are not included in power consumption and operating current.
Air Entering Temperature: Cooling Mode DB 27°C; WB 19°C; Heating Mode DB 21°C

Water Inlet: Cooling Mode 33°C; Heating Mode 20°C

8 B ORA/S

Y R410A

ECO FRIENDLY

Option: Heat Pump Version

Technical Data PW-SG18-1 m

Heating Capacity by Heat BTU/h 18,900
Pump kw 55
Heating P(?wer KW 15
Consumption
COP Heating 3.75
PWS-G18V
n
j=)
8
1
| 450 -
— = ﬁ-i.‘ -
Optional
iz
S
5]

Lso 310

Product specifications are subject to changes without notice. Appearance of products may differ slightly from catalog images.






